Car
Number
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22
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23
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13
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34
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14
181
501
37
82
35
219

33

Overall
Placing

O 00 N O U B WN

W W WWWwNNRNNNNNNNNRRRRIRRRR R B
2 WN P O OVOUO®NOUWUDS_WNEROOOOBNOOOWV_WNIERO

Class
Placing

O 00 N W OO N U B P NWNRP O O WN R

- = =
= N A O B O 0 O

(o) IO B, B

First
Name

Michael
Sean
William
Joshua
David
Alex
Nicholas
Tim
Andrew
Nicholas
Douglas
Karl

Ally
Steven
Harri
Gary
Rory
Brayden
Scott
Caleb
Ari

Alan
Garry
Bede
Lance
Murray
Gavin
Murray
Douglas
Chris
Hugh
Scott
Richard
Braiden

Shane
Jack

Last Name
Tall
Haggarty
Hawes
Marston
Ollis
Pirlea
Marston
Dore

Sim
McCallum
Adnitt
Celeste
Mackay
Pabst
Silcock
Hawkes
Lawn

Sim
Johnson
Sim
Pettigrew
Groves
Cliff
Stevenson
Donald
Christofferson
Dore
Rushton
Winter
Brown
Craig
Young
Sugre
Guise

Paget
Stokes

2025 Cust Gravel Sprint

Autosport Club

Car

Mirage
Impreza
Celica

Barina
Impreza

Silvia

Impreza
Yamaha Banshee
Escort

Escort
Impreza

Levin

Escort Mk1
Commodore
Starlet

Escort

Starlet

BMW

Supra

BMW

Escort
Impreza

Evo

Escort

S3

Levin

Suzuki LTR 450
Impreza
Honda TRX 450
Suzuki LTZ 400
Starlet

8th March

www.autosport.org.nz

Class
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Quad
D
Quad
Quad
A

Yamaha 700 Raptor Quad

Charade
Suzuki LTZ 400

Starlet
Fiesta

B
Quad

B
D

Run 1
Runlin Return

01:40.2 01:19.0
01:39.8 01:20.1
01:36.6 01:21.0
01:36.3 01:19.8
01:38.7 01:24.4
01:42.0 01:27.4
01:45.1 01:25.9
03:31.3 01:25.4
01:44.8 01:25.5
01:47.8 01:27.3
01:50.4 01:28.2
01:48.4 01:29.6
01:46.6 44:50.5
01:49.0 01:29.5
01:48.0 01:26.1
01:51.4 01:29.2
01:49.8 01:31.3
01:47.7 01:28.7
01:48.8 01:27.6
01:53.9 01:33.4
01:53.2 01:31.5
01:56.0 01:33.3
01:48.4 01:31.2
01:54.1 01:32.0
02:18.5 01:53.8
01:54.0 01:35.9

01:33.6
02:03.5 01:39.1
02:00.3 01:37.5
02:02.9 01:40.3
01:58.2 01:38.7
02:07.7 01:42.9
02:05.0 01:42.3
02:13.8 01:48.2

DNS

02:16.6 DNS

Run 2In
01:33.4
01:32.4
01:34.9
01:32.1
01:36.6
01:40.5
01:41.6
01:47.9
01:39.1
01:43.2
01:43.9
01:43.1
01:45.1
01:42.9
01:46.0
01:46.0
01:47.5
01:43.9
01:47.3
01:46.8
01:44.1
01:50.8
01:46.4
01:50.0
01:50.5
01:49.9
01:55.0
01:52.7
01:58.7
01:56.0
02:00.5
02:00.2
02:02.1
01:58.1

Run 2
Return

01:16.4
01:17.2
01:17.6
01:18.8
01:19.0
01:24.3
01:23.9
01:26.8
01:22.1
01:24.6
01:25.4

01:24.5
01:27.6
40:40.4
01:28.3
01:26.8
08:54.7
01:26.0
01:28.2

01:28.9

01:32.4
01:32.0
01:33.1
01:28.7
01:35.5
01:34.2
01:35.5
01:45.6
01:39.7
01:40.4
01:46.0

Run3in
01:29.9
01:28.0
01:31.1
01:31.5
01:35.7
01:39.3
01:40.7

01:40.9
01:46.3
01:42.1
01:40.7
01:42.1
01:42.9
01:49.7
01:51.4

01:47.2

01:48.8

01:48.0
01:52.5

01:58.3
01:50.3
01:53.0
01:54.2
01:54.0
02:03.3
02:02.3
02:06.3

Run 3
Return

01:13.9
01:16.1
01:15.9
01:18.1
01:19.4
01:20.0
01:19.1
01:11.9

01:23.3
01:20.8
01:22.9

01:24.4
01:26.1
01:24.8
01:24.7

01:27.5

05:14.1

01:29.1
01:33.6
01:32.6
01:36.5
01:36.6
01:38.2
01:36.9

Class A2WD 0 - 1300cc

Class B 2WD 1301 - 1600cc
Class C 2WD 1601+cc

Class D 4WD
Fastest
Fastest In  Return

01:29.9 01:13.9
01:28.0 01:16.1
01:31.1 01:15.9
01:31.5 01:18.1
01:35.7 01:19.0
01:39.3 01:20.0
01:40.7 01:19.1
01:47.9 01:11.9
01:39.1 01:22.1
01:40.9 01:23.3
01:43.9 01:20.8
01:42.1 01:22.9
01:40.7 01:24.5
01:42.1 01:24.4
01:42.9 01:26.1
01:46.0 01:24.8
01:47.5 01:24.7
01:43.9 01:28.7
01:47.2 01:26.0
01:46.8 01:28.2
01:44.1 01:31.5
01:48.8 01:27.5
01:46.4 01:31.2
01:48.0 01:32.0
01:50.5 01:32.0
01:49.9 01:33.1
01:55.0 01:28.7
01:50.3 01:33.6
01:53.0 01:32.6
01:54.2 01:35.5
01:54.0 01:36.6
02:00.2 01:38.2
02:02.1 01:36.9
01:58.1 01:46.0
02:16.6

Overall
Time
02:43.9
02:44.1
02:47.0
02:49.5
02:54.7
02:59.2
02:59.7
02:59.9
03:01.1
03:04.2
03:04.7
03:05.0
03:05.1
03:06.5
03:09.0
03:10.9
03:12.1
03:12.5
03:13.2
03:15.0
03:15.6
03:16.3
03:17.6
03:20.0
03:22.5
03:23.0
03:23.7
03:23.9
03:25.6
03:29.7
03:30.6
03:38.4
03:38.9
03:44.1

02:16.6


http://www.autosport.org.nz/

