

2025 Cust Gravel Sprint

8th March

Autosport Club www.autosport.org.nz

Class A 2WD 0 - 1300cc

Class B 2WD 1301 - 1600cc

Class C 2WD 1601+cc

Class D 4WD

Car Number	Overall Placing	Class Placing	First Name	Last Name	Car	Class	Run 1 In	Run 1 Return	Run 2 In	Run 2 Return	Run 3 In	Run 3 Return	Fastest In	Fastest Return	Overall Time
1	1	1	Michael	Tall	Mirage	D	01:40.2	01:19.0	01:33.4	01:16.4	01:29.9	01:13.9	01:29.9	01:13.9	02:43.9
3	2	2	Sean	Haggarty	Impreza	D	01:39.8	01:20.1	01:32.4	01:17.2	01:28.0	01:16.1	01:28.0	01:16.1	02:44.1
5	3	3	William	Hawes	Celica	D	01:36.6	01:21.0	01:34.9	01:17.6	01:31.1	01:15.9	01:31.1	01:15.9	02:47.0
2	4	4	Joshua	Marston	Barina	D	01:36.3	01:19.8	01:32.1	01:18.8	01:31.5	01:18.1	01:31.5	01:18.1	02:49.5
7	5	5	David	Ollis	Impreza	D	01:38.7	01:24.4	01:36.6	01:19.0	01:35.7	01:19.4	01:35.7	01:19.0	02:54.7
25	6	1	Alex	Pirlea	Silvia	C	01:42.0	01:27.4	01:40.5	01:24.3	01:39.3	01:20.0	01:39.3	01:20.0	02:59.2
8	7	6	Nicholas	Marston	Impreza	D	01:45.1	01:25.9	01:41.6	01:23.9	01:40.7	01:19.1	01:40.7	01:19.1	02:59.7
214	8	1	Tim	Dore	Yamaha Banshee	Quad	03:31.3	01:25.4	01:47.9	01:26.8		01:11.9	01:47.9	01:11.9	02:59.9
22	9	2	Andrew	Sim	Escort	C	01:44.8	01:25.5	01:39.1	01:22.1			01:39.1	01:22.1	03:01.1
26	10	3	Nicholas	McCallum	Escort	C	01:47.8	01:27.3	01:43.2	01:24.6	01:40.9	01:23.3	01:40.9	01:23.3	03:04.2
11	11	7	Douglas	Adnitt	Impreza	D	01:50.4	01:28.2	01:43.9	01:25.4	01:46.3	01:20.8	01:43.9	01:20.8	03:04.7
36	12	1	Karl	Celeste	Levin	B	01:48.4	01:29.6	01:43.1	01:24.5	01:42.1	01:22.9	01:42.1	01:22.9	03:05.0
23	13	4	Ally	Mackay	Escort Mk1	C	01:46.6	44:50.5	01:45.1	01:24.5	01:40.7		01:40.7	01:24.5	03:05.1
28	14	5	Steven	Pabst	Commodore	C	01:49.0	01:29.5	01:42.9	01:27.6	01:42.1	01:24.4	01:42.1	01:24.4	03:06.5
31	15	2	Harri	Silcock	Starlet	B	01:48.0	01:26.1	01:46.0	40:40.4	01:42.9	01:26.1	01:42.9	01:26.1	03:09.0
24	16	6	Gary	Hawkes	Escort	C	01:51.4	01:29.2	01:46.0	01:28.3	01:49.7	01:24.8	01:46.0	01:24.8	03:10.9
32	17	3	Rory	Lawn	Starlet	B	01:49.8	01:31.3	01:47.5	01:26.8	01:51.4	01:24.7	01:47.5	01:24.7	03:12.1
27	18	7	Brayden	Sim	BMW	C	01:47.7	01:28.7	01:43.9	08:54.7			01:43.9	01:28.7	03:12.5
30	19	8	Scott	Johnson	Supra	C	01:48.8	01:27.6	01:47.3	01:26.0	01:47.2		01:47.2	01:26.0	03:13.2
10	20	9	Caleb	Sim	BMW	C	01:53.9	01:33.4	01:46.8	01:28.2			01:46.8	01:28.2	03:15.0
21	21	10	Ari	Pettigrew	Escort	C	01:53.2	01:31.5	01:44.1				01:44.1	01:31.5	03:15.6
13	22	8	Alan	Groves	Impreza	D	01:56.0	01:33.3	01:50.8	01:28.9	01:48.8	01:27.5	01:48.8	01:27.5	03:16.3
9	23	9	Garry	Cliff	Evo	D	01:48.4	01:31.2	01:46.4				01:46.4	01:31.2	03:17.6
29	24	11	Bede	Stevenson	Escort	C	01:54.1	01:32.0	01:50.0	01:32.4	01:48.0	05:14.1	01:48.0	01:32.0	03:20.0
12	25	10	Lance	Donald	S3	D	02:18.5	01:53.8	01:50.5	01:32.0	01:52.5		01:50.5	01:32.0	03:22.5
34	26	4	Murray	Christofferson	Levin	B	01:54.0	01:35.9	01:49.9	01:33.1			01:49.9	01:33.1	03:23.0
286	27	2	Gavin	Dore	Suzuki LTR 450	Quad		01:33.6	01:55.0	01:28.7	01:58.3	01:29.1	01:55.0	01:28.7	03:23.7
14	28	11	Murray	Rushton	Impreza	D	02:03.5	01:39.1	01:52.7	01:35.5	01:50.3	01:33.6	01:50.3	01:33.6	03:23.9
181	29	3	Douglas	Winter	Honda TRX 450	Quad	02:00.3	01:37.5	01:58.7	01:34.2	01:53.0	01:32.6	01:53.0	01:32.6	03:25.6
501	30	4	Chris	Brown	Suzuki LTZ 400	Quad	02:02.9	01:40.3	01:56.0	01:35.5	01:54.2	01:36.5	01:54.2	01:35.5	03:29.7
37	31	1	Hugh	Craig	Starlet	A	01:58.2	01:38.7	02:00.5	01:45.6	01:54.0	01:36.6	01:54.0	01:36.6	03:30.6
82	32	5	Scott	Young	Yamaha 700 Raptor	Quad	02:07.7	01:42.9	02:00.2	01:39.7	02:03.3	01:38.2	02:00.2	01:38.2	03:38.4
35	33	5	Richard	Sugre	Charade	B	02:05.0	01:42.3	02:02.1	01:40.4	02:02.3	01:36.9	02:02.1	01:36.9	03:38.9
219	34	6	Braiden	Guise	Suzuki LTZ 400	Quad	02:13.8	01:48.2	01:58.1	01:46.0	02:06.3		01:58.1	01:46.0	03:44.1
33			Shane	Paget	Starlet	B	DNS								
4			Jack	Stokes	Fiesta	D	02:16.6	DNS					02:16.6		02:16.6